
FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCINO

MOCHA

145

175

180

200

190

190

210

ESPRESSO

210

210

IHLAMUR

VINTAGE BLEND

CAPE TOWN

65

200

200

250

250

TEA

ICED MOCHA

ICED WHITE MOCHA

210

220

220

220

220

ICED LATTE

ICED FLAT WHITE

ICED AMERICANO

TURKISH COFFEE

175FILTER

ICED MATCHA LATTE

230

230

250

SAHLEP

HOT CHOCOLATE

MATCHA LATTE

200COOL LIME

ICED PINEAPPLE LIME 

CORTADO

WHITE MOCHA

ZEBRA MOCHA

AMERICANO

ICED ZEBRA MOCHA

195

MENU

YEŞIL ÇAY

ESPRESSO BAR

TEA

ICE ESPRESSO BAR

145

BREW BAR

230

ALTERNATIVE

ICED BAR

260

260ICED PASSION LIME

VEGAN MILK +70 - EXTRA SHOT +30 - SYRUP +30

230BERRY LIME

ICED TOFFEE NUT LATTE

220

220

220

220

ICED VANILLA LATTE

ICED COCONUT LATTE

ICED CARAMEL LATTE 

ICED SALTED CARAMEL LATTE

220

TOFFEE NUT LATTE

210

210

210

210

VANILLA LATTE

COCONUT LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE 

SALTED CARAMEL LATTE

210

VIOLETTA

LA JOLLA

WINTER HARMONY

250

250

250

250

250

GEISHA

SCARLET

135CHURCHILL

WATER 55

100SODA

SOFT BEVERAGES

*Ihlamur, tarçın

*Fincan + 15

*Roybos, vanilya, portakal 

*Beyaz çay, yasemin, litçi

*Hibiskus, frenküzümü, mürver

*Limonotu, çilek, mavi kelebek

*Kuşburnu, mango, çilek

*Zencefil, meyan kökü, rezene

*Double +55

285KITKAT MILKSHAKE

LOTUS MILKSHAKE 285

285OREO MILKSHAKE

MILKSHAKE

285CICIBEBE MILKSHAKE

270ICED BLUEBERRY BITE

JUST RELAX 250
*Ihlamur, ada çayı, melisa 

*ONLY SUMMER



MENU

295LOTUS CHEESECAKE

SAN SEBASTIAN 295

DESSERTS

YULAFLI DANA JAMBON BAGEL
280
280

HAŞHAŞLI HINDI FÜMELI BAGEL
HAŞHAŞLI ÜÇ PEYNIRLI BAGEL 280

SANDWICHS

DONDURMA - BELÇIKA ÇIKOLATASI +70 

*Tatlılarımız günlük olarak değiştiği için teşhir dolabımızdan stok
durumunu gözlemleyebilirsiniz 

*NEW

NUTELLA COOKIE PIE

BROWNIE 295

330

130FIT POĞACA

250GR

250GR

250GR

175
280

CHOCOLATE COOKIE
PROFITEROL

EL SALVADOR

500

500

COLOMBIA

ETHIOPIA 500

PACKAGE ESPRESSO

*Notes of apricot jam, sweet black tea, berry candy hints and hazelnuts
*%100 ARABICA - Washed

*Notes of apple pie, milk caramel, currant and chocolate wafer
*%100 ARABICA - Washed

*Notes of mango, pineapple and brown sugar
*%100 ARABICA - Natural


