

# BREAK MENU

## ESPRESSO BAR

ESPRESSO .....	145
AMERICANO .....	175
CORTADO .....	180
FLAT WHITE .....	200
LATTE .....	190
CAPPUCINO .....	190
MOCHA .....	210
WHITE MOCHA .....	210
ZEBRA MOCHA .....	210
CARAMEL LATTE .....	210
VANILLA LATTE .....	210
COCONUT LATTE .....	210
TOFFEE NUT LATTE .....	210
SALTED CARAMEL LATTE .....	210

## ICED BAR

ICED PINEAPPLE LIME .....	260
ICED PASSION LIME .....	260
COOL LIME .....	200
BERRY LIME .....	230
ICED BLUEBERRY BITE .....	270

## MILKSHAKE

\*ONLY SUMMER

LOTUS MILKSHAKE .....	285
OREO MILKSHAKE .....	285
KITKAT MILKSHAKE .....	285
CICIBEBE MILKSHAKE .....	285

## SOFT BEVERAGES

WATER .....	55
SODA .....	100
CHURCHILL .....	135

## ICE ESPRESSO BAR

ICED AMERICANO .....	195
ICED LATTE .....	210
ICED FLAT WHITE .....	220
ICED MOCHA .....	220
ICED WHITE MOCHA .....	220
ICED ZEBRA MOCHA .....	220
ICED CARAMEL LATTE .....	220
ICED VANILLA LATTE .....	220
ICED COCONUT LATTE .....	220
ICED TOFFEE NUT LATTE .....	220
ICED SALTED CARAMEL LATTE .....	220

## TEA

TEA .....	65
<small>*Fincan +15</small>	
YEŞİL ÇAY .....	200
IHLAMUR .....	200
VINTAGE BLEND .....	250
<small>*Ihlamur, tarçın</small>	
CAPE TOWN .....	250
<small>*Roybos, vanilya, portakal</small>	
GEISHA .....	250
<small>*Beyaz çay, yasemin, litçi</small>	
SCARLET .....	250
<small>*Hibiskus, frenküzümü, mürver</small>	
VIOLETTA .....	250
<small>*Limonotu, çilek, mavi kelebek</small>	
LA JOLLA .....	250
<small>*Kuşburnu, mango, çilek</small>	
WINTER HARMONY .....	250
<small>*Zencefil, meyan kökü, rezene</small>	
JUST RELAX .....	250
<small>*Ihlamur, ada çayı, melisa</small>	

## ALTERNATIVE

MATCHA LATTE .....	230
SAHLEP .....	230
HOT CHOCOLATE .....	230
ICED MATCHA LATTE .....	250

## BREW BAR

FILTER .....	175
TURKISH COFFEE .....	145
<small>*Double +55</small>	



# BREAK MENU

## DESSERTS

*\*Tatlılarımız günlük olarak deęiřtięi için teřhir dolabımızdan stok durumunu gözlemleyebilirsiniz*

SAN SEBASTIAN .....	295
LOTUS CHEESECAKE .....	295
BROWNIE .....	295
NUTELLA COOKIE PIE .....	330
CHOCOLATE COOKIE .....	175
PROFITEROL .....	280

DONDURMA - BELÇİKA ÇİKOLATASI +70

## SANDWICHS

HAŞHAŞLI ÜÇ PEYNIRLI BAGEL .....	280
HAŞHAŞLI HINDİ FÜMELİ BAGEL .....	280
YULAFLI DANA JAMBON BAGEL .....	280
FIT POĞACA <i>*NEW</i> .....	130

## PACKAGE ESPRESSO

ETHIOPIA <sup>250GR</sup> .....	500
<i>*Notes of apricot jam, sweet black tea, berry candy hints and hazelnuts</i>	
<i>*%100 ARABICA - Washed</i>	
COLOMBIA <sup>250GR</sup> .....	500
<i>*Notes of apple pie, milk caramel, currant and chocolate wafer</i>	
<i>*%100 ARABICA - Washed</i>	
EL SALVADOR <sup>250GR</sup> .....	500
<i>*Notes of mango, pineapple and brown sugar</i>	
<i>*%100 ARABICA - Natural</i>	